7690VA12 - 90° Milling
general engineering
PERFORMANCE FEATURES
• 90° approach angle for accurate
shoulder, slot and pocket milling.
• 11mm cutting depth: high feed rate
with a compact design.
• Choice of two body styles: standard
and close pitch.
• High metal removal capability and
excellent surface finish.
• 4mm thick inserts for greater security in
difficult applications.
• Through coolant for optimum chip
evacuation.
• 5 grades for all materials applications.
12
7690VA12 Milling Cutter
Shell Mill Fixation
Depth of Cut (a)
a
Weldon Shank
Dimensions mm Spares
No. of
EDP # Part Number D L/H l2 d1 a max. inserts EDP # EDP #
027917 7690VA12WA020Z02R032 20 82 32 20 11 2 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027918 7690VA12WA025Z02R040 25 96 40 25 11 2 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027919 7690VA12WA032Z03R040 32 100 40 32 11 3 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027920 7690VA12WA040Z04R050 40 110 50 32 11 4 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
7690 VA 12 Weldon Shank Coarse Pitch
027921 7690VA12WA025Z03R040 25 96 40 25 11 3 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027922 7690VA12WA032Z04R040 32 100 40 32 11 4 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027923 7690VA12WA040Z05R050 40 110 50 32 11 5 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
7690 VA 12 Weldon Shank Fine Pitch
027924 7690VA12CA020Z02R154 20 204 154 20 11 2 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027925 7690VA12CA025Z03R154 25 210 154 25 11 3 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027926 7690VA12CA032Z04R190 32 250 190 32 11 4 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
7690 VA 12 Long Version Cylindrical Shank
027927 7690VA12-A040Z04R 40 32 - 16 11 4 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027928 7690VA12-A050Z05R 50 40 - 22 11 5 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027929 7690VA12-A063Z06R 63 40 - 22 11 6 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027930 7690VA12-A080Z07R 80 50 - 27 11 7 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
7690 VA 12 Shell Mill Fixation Coarse Pitch
027931 7690VA12-A040Z05R 40 32 - 16 11 5 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027932 7690VA12-A050Z06R 50 40 - 22 11 6 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027933 7690VA12-A063Z08R 63 40 - 22 11 8 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
027934 7690VA12-A080Z10R 80 50 - 27 11 10 027860 F3007T 022157 T8
7690 VA 12 Shell Mill Fixation Fine Pitch
Note: for radius greater than 1,2mm cutter body has to be modified.
7690VA12 Technical Advice
Milling Cutter Order Example: 7690VA12WA020Z02R032